Dear Williamsfield Community Member:

We are pleased to announce the formation of the Williamsfield Historical Society and are eager to build a membership of those who wish to learn about and celebrate Williamsfield's rich heritage

The Williamsfield Historical Society is organized exclusively for the charitable purpose of bringing together people interested in history; especially in the history of Williamsfield, Illinois. This area includes all of the immediate Village, Truro Township, the area served by Williamsfield School District#210, and surrounding communities that have had a strong influence on Williamsfield, Illinois

We also want to make you aware of the Society's effort to purchase a local building this year that can be used as the Society's museum. The museum, which would display local historical artifacts, memorabilia. And documents, would be open to the public during certain times and would host small events throughout the year.

Please consider becoming a member of the Williamsfield Historical Society. Membership fees support the Historical Society's mission, which includes document, memorabilia, & artifact preservation, local commemorative events, lectures, historical site sustainment, special initiatives support, and development of educational materials.

Individual memberships are: \$25 (annually)

Additionally, any contributions for the Museum Initiative are also greatly appreciated. Membership fees and donations are tax deductible under Internal Revenue Service Code, Section 501(c)(3). Our tax ID number is 84--3851702. Please consider becoming a Williamsfield Historical Society member and donating toward the Museum Initiative.

Sincerely, Andrew Fritz, President ice President ane Yelm, Secretary fattson

WILLIAMSFIELD HISTORICAL SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP

and a state	Member's Name:
all the thirder day	Address:
Williamsfield	
ILLINOIS	
	Phone:
	Email:

(please make checks payable to Williamsfield Historical Society; \$25/individual membership) Return this application to: Williamsfield Historical Society PO Box 21, Williamsfield, IL 61489